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  FOR 2026 09

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                  

802 40100                PROPERTY TAXES
            -5,103,929.00               0.00      -5,103,929.00      -2,137,142.44               0.00      -2,966,786.56      41.9%
802 40302                PPRT
              -125,685.00               0.00        -125,685.00         -85,094.18               0.00         -40,590.82      67.7%
802 40309                STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY
               -56,354.00               0.00         -56,354.00         -56,545.60               0.00             191.60     100.3%
802 41500                GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
               -41,270.00               0.00         -41,270.00         -43,628.04               0.00           2,358.04     105.7%
802 41700                CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION
              -191,265.00               0.00        -191,265.00        -230,925.65               0.00          39,660.65     120.7%
802 44220                FRANCHISE FEE
               -33,350.00               0.00         -33,350.00         -33,350.00               0.00               0.00     100.0%
802 44599                OTHER SALES
                -1,500.00               0.00          -1,500.00            -991.50               0.00            -508.50      66.1%
802 44800                LIBRARY FEES
               -50,300.00               0.00         -50,300.00         -43,930.45               0.00          -6,369.55      87.3%
802 45000                INVESTMENT INCOME
               -30,000.00               0.00         -30,000.00         -36,727.46               0.00           6,727.46     122.4%
802 46290                OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS
              -120,906.00               0.00        -120,906.00         -83,994.91               0.00         -36,911.09      69.5%
802 46300                DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
              -142,573.00               0.00        -142,573.00        -166,195.57               0.00          23,622.57     116.6%
802 46900                OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
                  -250.00               0.00            -250.00            -356.14               0.00             106.14     142.5%

     TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND          
            -5,897,382.00               0.00      -5,897,382.00      -2,918,881.94               0.00      -2,978,500.06      49.5%

80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION             

80280800 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               407,017.00               0.00         407,017.00         264,086.01               0.00         142,930.99      64.9%
80280800 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 6,000.00               0.00           6,000.00           5,468.83               0.00             531.17      91.1%

     TOTAL LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION        
               413,017.00               0.00         413,017.00         269,554.84               0.00         143,462.16      65.3%

80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS          

80280801 50210           INSURANCE

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MMY65CRkMm1xgaJs6zdj3kHhmIuMFKnmDTSICubra64%2Bzeki%2FkvuT5SapSpewdJX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CHg4bd5E3Bkq0vh%2F3E0dblqDx856ddx%2BHppUo4CYYFGumoxbn2Ntr1ei%2FtjQWBes
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QchNuoMAybFPk8Iwhzll8T%2BgY1QjWWCv8Uu4bu756qf3D3r9Nd2DVsprcumKcuRh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2FwYlrqVveLba%2BYaFNIw%2FFP6RGjoLJ8jHmqAEANxflaahV7zIs0WH%2BKa2wojyKiE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBRl8eqUzF%2B%2F%2F5EcMXl2G1pcq2%2BuYKTBfiUwmNobfehCWh7WEBT5F%2FS3MbaTfFON
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtaOH5C%2FLQQBkoOTknOr4IrvxmlqLzKYtXcBtc2m68BSKWN17EhZ%2FR%2FK45XbW6pP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d9BloO4jD%2BesZv9LPfdnG1bzSxa0JwZufHanwjoZLNgGEGuOyzp8khUZFLu%2BHgxw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qvUj8t4BZ%2B6Z6XnHlfT4F2rxPnRrlwocv8tG7KJeJT2w5oIAzlD5XjBvOkmS0oj6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZDKVZgdiDmjYy7983pZiT4OOlayiEuYDGZ%2F%2FgHAnVyxH4TWzJ3hixfsDOR8QrYB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OvxnzBuBpRrX3lywWTSmLYfoBOc%2FzsqZ0n6x89EjIxrOfatZcPkJgaatbQ7BBAhA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijSsrXO3czETi%2FWucbLa0jdMJ1StEjKXf7Gqgi9aleyy4FZxmzo5nVKPmIIX8Ecv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tbsMV8FScuZNGqtKf0iZwiD0eubr3hm%2FLXQmbriGwpC8%2Fy3rhfX63hF6RvZIx035
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Of1uttyAxL8O0Rr9KnYi%2FjDMrUEbJqTUsQyP4i2p1o45AwgGoxl6i8qJRkDixwJl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yqhoyV2kIhAYYnjADFm52yhgDoXrXlzHnYP75RcXGPxQI7usH4BCJfBb9MRQFdX8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHMGIRWHbwvPdLqxIwS5Y5DetCEGl6atkddEjjPa9OrFJebD3a9iIo0Cee2MSqav
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  FOR 2026 09

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

               419,090.00               0.00         419,090.00         260,716.79               0.00         158,373.21      62.2%
80280801 50220           FICA AND MEDICARE
               235,406.00               0.00         235,406.00         139,967.55               0.00          95,438.45      59.5%
80280801 50240           RHS CONTRIBUTION
                27,348.00               0.00          27,348.00          35,078.17               0.00          -7,730.17     128.3%
80280801 50251           IMRF & SURS
               190,638.00               0.00         190,638.00         130,925.65               0.00          59,712.35      68.7%
80280801 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                37,219.00          -7,094.96          30,124.04          27,447.01               0.00           2,677.03      91.1%
80280801 52101           LEGAL SERVICES
                13,000.00          41,976.88          54,976.88          49,361.25               0.00           5,615.63      89.8%
80280801 52199           OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
                20,460.00               0.00          20,460.00          18,972.69               0.00           1,487.31      92.7%
80280801 52721           WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS
                16,368.00           8,000.00          24,368.00          22,315.80               0.00           2,052.20      91.6%
80280801 52902           POSTAGE & PRINTING
                 5,500.00               0.00           5,500.00           2,321.68               0.00           3,178.32      42.2%
80280801 52904           RECRUITING EXPENSES
                   500.00               0.00             500.00             400.00               0.00             100.00      80.0%
80280801 52907           CREDIT CARD & BANK FEES
                   650.00               0.00             650.00             387.03               0.00             262.97      59.5%
80280801 52999           OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
                56,265.00         -10,000.00          46,265.00           6,797.11               0.00          39,467.89      14.7%
80280801 59820           TFR TO BUILDING FUND
               485,000.00               0.00         485,000.00               0.00               0.00         485,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS     
             1,507,444.00          32,881.92       1,540,325.92         694,690.73               0.00         845,635.19      45.1%

80280802 COLLECTIONS                        

80280802 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
               138,923.00               0.00         138,923.00          89,887.11               0.00          49,035.89      64.7%
80280802 51801 80103     LIBRARY BOOKS
                57,850.00               0.00          57,850.00          33,516.39               0.00          24,333.61      57.9%
80280802 51802 80103     NEW COLLECTIONS
                28,019.00           2,975.83          30,994.83          22,476.61               0.00           8,518.22      72.5%
80280802 51803           LIBRARY PERIODICALS
                10,741.00               0.00          10,741.00           9,045.77               0.00           1,695.23      84.2%
80280802 51803 80103     LIBRARY PERIODICALS
                   512.00               0.00             512.00             303.87               0.00             208.13      59.3%
80280802 51804           AUDIOBOOKS
                 2,300.00               0.00           2,300.00           1,521.68               0.00             778.32      66.2%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bIpFhnTCgwiKeyCcBKjgIX9RYpdxaXwwc2UIJ78kvwDDjPhmABVoa2bc4DXmQxHp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R3eQmyQ83PeJjxiM%2B7%2Fkcen6HpKUYZON2s0wvODpuFWPEaiNmYXriu8IX5avTSr2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iP5gKPkOwQzDWAp4AB9qlXKUR7tUlDQN04f3r6hMZ53eToI5GweTA8edZ2GqUBtQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0lS%2FNF%2BnhknCuvidDkyHAjXUJWAunAAZ19keR8ZsW3%2BEuVuOpiVK7Fs9iEV82v8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eYTbMbpxGCR6RBC5Es9y1yXuB1OMnfuybgtIN0v91LgJH2BhdxW64xYKvhR63VB4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lictTJeFupliQz43QtTGYSCOky1mTbNU1Xe81v%2F9igOcPYKhYP4tKrf0zl5R5mh8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0K6%2FySux1CLXRJKpgahAGeRqsNzJb6r2QbiQ5IIyZWUZDpl0E8IC0m3YeGRwrof1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xkG1xEfue8M%2B1CWeO3B6I3G%2BbP1gR7R39b4tfpfbj1Ma6h9fLzQAqJsvQxShqaaV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=efw3%2BmTz8AtHUi0FTOws5LTbySa87Gr9Fi%2FBy%2FZBcXbaBg8ISUo77jkUAcRiimfH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJmVuIZ6wkL1w8%2FpGnSKZMoTrO7A3gYfWn9sfeQrN97mepou%2FIyVXIn04Ws2F%2Bz5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZcT3ia5VFxKr6kiu1Mw38hrwkLoOEHPojKkqA1Zw1NiK4wL4P%2BhjW35kReSQF2%2Fk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiKC9c5QnBkxd47on1o6LZR1QeBPm%2F6iXlbxbGqj5fN34kLu%2Fr%2BEvk0NXEEjrA3V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRzAFtemIMh8Uq2h2bLkS2f1bDWhorxfB45ZnFTcgN1oJxP6%2FpZSXI%2F%2Byh31tcKe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P7IBlBLLn4hMEf0DIvOshtD5bIA%2Fo8bZ0MmuE9DbLSO0qPRHKw2KTuPFfWCqDTsLhMjJNezEQ%2BoOQLFs4lni5g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESwNhqKQvxuawHfUGr%2FlB95s6EzrYD24Y7tp2TVtA%2Ba1F9JUDFa61RkU0X2UvOhyVpOH%2BPQk5RcOKmZK1j0pPQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUBAHa9jvNPT3u5whqlgbQAQ%2F%2F82ivQaLs3nKcWSma6CJ1mSxSLLR4QB0nV7rVtM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rUlJYv5DglRHcU69oE9iC82dgPd%2FhgjSkC3oIIq2vViTrB3pZZ0TPopKrtexbMOXojPH0CHKp0E0%2FTNN5Mw2Tw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qSvD5Y0jSNLwq2ha6%2BFJKDbIuUJDvLVAG2vAyPhykkzG42t2bQjzsYRaxhNqcFf0
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80280802 51805           CD'S
                 3,330.00               0.00           3,330.00           2,352.87               0.00             977.13      70.7%
80280802 51806           DVD'S
                18,000.00               0.00          18,000.00          11,423.07               0.00           6,576.93      63.5%
80280802 51806 80103     DVD'S
                 3,376.00               0.00           3,376.00           1,312.73               0.00           2,063.27      38.9%
80280802 51807 80103     RECORDINGS
                 4,604.00               0.00           4,604.00           2,311.61               0.00           2,292.39      50.2%
80280802 51809           GAMES
                 5,581.00               0.00           5,581.00           4,013.66               0.00           1,567.34      71.9%
80280802 51811           DOWNLOADABLES
               130,967.00               0.00         130,967.00          91,176.74               0.00          39,790.26      69.6%
80280802 52910           DATABASE CHARGES
                38,483.00               0.00          38,483.00          19,645.36               0.00          18,837.64      51.0%

     TOTAL COLLECTIONS                   
               442,686.00           2,975.83         445,661.83         288,987.47               0.00         156,674.36      64.8%

80280803 ARCHIVES                           

80280803 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               326,201.00               0.00         326,201.00         215,401.82               0.00         110,799.18      66.0%
80280803 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                 3,850.00               0.00           3,850.00           1,013.96               0.00           2,836.04      26.3%
80280803 51803           LIBRARY PERIODICALS
                 2,800.00               0.00           2,800.00           1,096.00               0.00           1,704.00      39.1%
80280803 51808           MICROFORM
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00           4,920.00               0.00              80.00      98.4%
80280803 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                 4,000.00               0.00           4,000.00           1,893.92               0.00           2,106.08      47.3%
80280803 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 2,650.00               0.00           2,650.00             820.50               0.00           1,829.50      31.0%
80280803 52910           DATABASE CHARGES
                21,000.00               0.00          21,000.00          14,868.50               0.00           6,131.50      70.8%
80280803 52912           FACILITY RENTAL
                 9,925.00               0.00           9,925.00           6,770.00               0.00           3,155.00      68.2%

     TOTAL ARCHIVES                      
               375,426.00               0.00         375,426.00         246,784.70               0.00         128,641.30      65.7%

80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES                 

80280805 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               113,552.00               0.00         113,552.00          78,891.70               0.00          34,660.30      69.5%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k4Q97HdzuifAf7ST5AxVWOVwx%2FZzX5RSJo7UQ7b5%2FFG9xpLQG5w3BX5kJQLFAk%2BU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8GMBNMieFIuWqp0k%2FlxeJLinwPXvlAOeIb0JARLmymSZ3bwLvt1IRq%2FFbX7fVNPL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FZHP3fu6go8vxAWM5k%2BaGnpivg0%2BAeZrfk0P3jg%2Bo7I4UwUJYCRnIxV9vpIURuB8LdVabJrNiSDjYf8o4Xbp%2Fg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EB%2Fvrjy0bqbArEd3N0dC3U%2Fg4UL5Vh4buKRvBHaAT4LMgbwss1K1VYgO9DeO1SGH3vj3F7wxm2giwfnqrOcJbg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6sBldR6ZhRHPTPx5UMmMqh6NV93KDfniqh%2BN3UAUe28wYSKBcErpcuQlwim5n3N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lHatvZqB5t%2B6DXy6fygiWjo%2BssMjVdo3tOt2dfU2uTdsl0Y2JMsgGxhEfX0ov6PR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQYbA1Y96N9dkAMDxKYRLNph%2BWjmbv0sxLmkwJXCO2b1FHHf0dVvwsUpUuzc1FtE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlYmGzXCPsQl69DJOFLiLEfB%2FFaQPR8cUzStLOCcq%2FHldj3%2FxwsgHF%2FOfh4Qpn%2Fa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RT10oO%2FTyjiA0ZgLxu4rwgEIl6Ev12jbciJKXLOpBFHpq2n2BcSc22HHFnM3tjBi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLryg4zjiTKi0ZaNJBrVxXSaXGadmnq2yEJOqlnNTsrunGR%2FpLNYy4YeXUyG%2F%2FiK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZ7rKPSSyLARPg1UIKZVBh%2B7PKP09HiUz99IJCMXwQO6XLCGCVEpN20SEZN%2ByNx9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LqPgwmarXz74zvpYA4Iwpkz%2ByEcmANk0GifOzIkQoyCs%2FbPSHBwuCV7iqpzSWG%2FB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x5sxO4ubMWBMKl1vjlrQtOvNF0MdaxwTP9pFvYbyNg%2F9XXezOiuPtzQ2vFzDQlek
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AmXPiodv7MszjIQOGH5whxQ2YUC%2Fbz0sy8OxJbLlMeZE1%2BDONuhkVlkd3AcBAr%2Bn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htcqZASmOg0yCoFASRFwjMvWq3BtxHRQemgpNSf%2Fjv%2BPq8LOlav4teTPMKMfxb%2Fg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BpO0wP4c%2FCpgg%2FkmTLWDDXS7Zx6jmPcAa5Hl5xMurWFPIup03OqW1bWOlOrf2ZoY
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ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

80280805 51410           SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
                 7,046.00               0.00           7,046.00           2,676.33               0.00           4,369.67      38.0%
80280805 51420           OFFICE FURNITURE
                13,668.00               0.00          13,668.00           5,172.35               0.00           8,495.65      37.8%
80280805 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                14,329.00               0.00          14,329.00           4,490.28               0.00           9,838.72      31.3%
80280805 52201           BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
                62,233.00             561.36          62,794.36          11,828.28           1,550.40          49,415.68      21.3%
80280805 52202           EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT
                 1,023.00               0.00           1,023.00             456.43               0.00             566.57      44.6%
80280805 52600           UTILITIES
               209,715.00          22,001.85         231,716.85         151,325.23               0.00          80,391.62      65.3%
80280805 52710           INSURANCE PREMIUM
                52,392.00               0.00          52,392.00          52,764.00               0.00            -372.00     100.7%
80280805 52999           OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
                58,668.00               0.00          58,668.00          38,698.74               0.00          19,969.26      66.0%
80280805 53200           BUILDING
               120,621.00          25,153.90         145,774.90          28,446.09               0.00         117,328.81      19.5%

     TOTAL LIBRARY FACILITIES            
               653,247.00          47,717.11         700,964.11         374,749.43           1,550.40         324,664.28      53.7%

80280806 COLLECTIONS                        

80280806 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               563,654.00               0.00         563,654.00         360,485.90               0.00         203,168.10      64.0%
80280806 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                24,000.00               0.00          24,000.00          16,762.13               0.00           7,237.87      69.8%
80280806 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             168.00               0.00             832.00      16.8%

     TOTAL COLLECTIONS                   
               588,654.00               0.00         588,654.00         377,416.03               0.00         211,237.97      64.1%

80280807 PATRON SERVICES                    

80280807 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
             1,108,342.00               0.00       1,108,342.00         673,581.70               0.00         434,760.30      60.8%
80280807 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 3,642.00               0.00           3,642.00           3,461.29               0.00             180.71      95.0%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WSZNqG6UGo%2F8fJ9geYt%2BxHOB0Tp7srMlrYpmITWd%2FGfZfIccJYFXPQjsYU1GQSxj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k3JkzWhWFqKm%2BdORNlmV4MHw5xz%2FFSVoIQYJYKR0q9bACsfSZ59zxV6oL26us25S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B3NhdEQ7nJNUZvAYQDnz3RJwj%2B%2BoNdDJDHIPxYGcbFADlE3liqiVIq%2F9gO6NbbJl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nPlsB40SS0cAnafV%2FEDTzzm0HgDz5MN6PdGl2%2FIoLSrRPlKKhNZ2MW35yM9Mt9Nf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BVgdHHyBxLTCH4PqL0G%2Fd0uxvP%2BLErFQ6QBCZI%2BnEhJrR6LXuRVWfmTlj1y19zMV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGheNdnOvLDa1kB%2FyYyJoXS952SGp%2BoCsoxy1KmK3%2BWFmfq6k%2F2ZicXb15YDOypn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5tJrgdocf9xtnfylfQjfEYns4Zby1UI0aod4BEtKNj%2FacVVOEWyp%2FH90kmioJFV%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AliUqEr5dViJkoodQcbhaUNcHQ9B05f0%2BV%2FKYrNTYEaj71tNR9CTV5zyxheJ4tlO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GH1PvQB%2BohFPp8kjraNcP4TuMR2GNtzPSmZsS2N2snMVxkUHh1eYKLxHt2N14QaX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YV7msN%2BqU6hTqcF%2F7oRXCuZu%2B7GlHxYbXsnNXOaxVmO%2FerDBsGsVzS6pP4EK%2BHo7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FW1HjfrtyFhT7x%2Frm%2BjLL3eVHPdSuD7kjgJsR3krl4jjUOg9OOAUbXpkqL%2B1emSb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhMsMQEZ2uPhTmcmKNz6CPh731%2BEflVuaDY9ID6uYLInUxNXOV2wfvVephKMocE0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmFVQS09OyVaJFq4B0F4QlnHBtekfaCD9pn41AB4HOsMomCS9LuZZ1goYYIxpQfg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIOn%2FrrD0YT3njSkm5hXYHwRj50salGwhEZnuB8JK1hfzSbGg8sl0QWRUz7jhUqN
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     TOTAL PATRON SERVICES               
             1,111,984.00               0.00       1,111,984.00         677,042.99               0.00         434,941.01      60.9%

80280808 LIBRARY IT                         

80280808 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               166,479.00               0.00         166,479.00         106,380.87               0.00          60,098.13      63.9%
80280808 51500           SHARED IT COSTS
               169,394.00          54,936.60         224,330.60         197,843.55               0.00          26,487.05      88.2%
80280808 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                13,297.00               0.00          13,297.00          14,177.73               0.00            -880.73     106.6%
80280808 52203           MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
                 7,585.00               0.00           7,585.00           5,240.73               0.00           2,344.27      69.1%
80280808 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 1,500.00               0.00           1,500.00             350.00               0.00           1,150.00      23.3%
80280808 52600           UTILITIES
                 2,484.00               0.00           2,484.00           1,800.00               0.00             684.00      72.5%
80280808 52999           OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
                40,216.00           3,329.00          43,545.00          22,791.07           1,870.40          18,883.53      56.6%

     TOTAL LIBRARY IT                    
               400,955.00          58,265.60         459,220.60         348,583.95           1,870.40         108,766.25      76.3%

80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT               

80280809 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               353,579.00               0.00         353,579.00         207,558.18               0.00         146,020.82      58.7%
80280809 51812           LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                13,150.00               0.00          13,150.00           6,305.57               0.00           6,844.43      48.0%
80280809 51812 80102     LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                 4,000.00               0.00           4,000.00           1,836.64               0.00           2,163.36      45.9%
80280809 51812 80103     LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                 3,500.00               0.00           3,500.00           3,298.51               0.00             201.49      94.2%
80280809 51812 80104     LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                 1,800.00               0.00           1,800.00           1,122.00               0.00             678.00      62.3%
80280809 52199           OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
                12,557.00               0.00          12,557.00           2,609.70               0.00           9,947.30      20.8%
80280809 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 4,800.00               0.00           4,800.00           3,827.72               0.00             972.28      79.7%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ySJpfCVruH%2BhSL2ut%2Fi8pPfWvzypEHr2hcLjxBLpB8DPF3DHs2j1t%2FuqCn%2B%2F1aG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QuADqV3k1fsxJ7llWt9YrOOR1R9T%2BC9pFEQ%2Fp4Va3nJ60Xw6HANsUjbIbxkelNXs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TaXYtpDtHsxSJGOh4Ou8%2FEt11t7jKPpcHLkv0jMqKCpSylWSdmmuCdUoYce8y251
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c4FvhH%2Fkwo65ZcCVWENLJQk9tgLTx5tbp4qotkzc0djeM6tLu0QCcRubNkBIgvwS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndQlzFl2EPNM0ajjCTYyTKDJHL32tHrbvm04uBI7QAW7H8M5NSD%2Bf%2FF2C%2F%2B7zaLM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RDaXjbhovMTmLFYa2LSj0zRrXz2%2Ftdq8hhBjjECF9l0dUdeJN6AZDGclbknuur3z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XuAXJI%2BJ5rS1615%2BNDYne7IInkzO2xQcrQ8AWhw1nMZGcdHB4buiYIU7jkt3HxjE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpJQ2I2AH%2BZP2zjDGtzwgauDfZiteUGIqExD2CXBVCrWwqzxq1MCK6PyStEbwaQJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=61Mhi9MELO5lasoy9kpCYLR%2F57rOnE49aO0I%2BzJsz2FDdLz4CTaVb0cCxgzBP5z3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=upqxCBqOzUq9M01oYWcJDg9SnWo%2BYFsBYN8tE4bqf7nt56VC0DKcam557R2MCOBVV8cMnt3Pb9PGCWi%2BDCXG2A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=za3I8lWvPw9Mmzue0osvrU63BNDBJt5AtXtV33z9aj9kuv%2B%2FkSnRGdOF3Ye4a97CNEaxw5wIK2EQKjxYx3i9dw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s5tZomUCXNtciaXSAucyo%2FZWcBpeoLcRO7ftO8WyBNZE5GrdxOXLDh0IyDd65LQDLz5syYEMSzoZc4kqg42YYQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QWDbBkrG3%2FFQfj9FNPDebjfD9zyNZV8OoFkpRnSpHN%2Fq97POqBuM2M4Hsy3QbdXQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2BEtizzFy7yUrI6ntaENwt36kwEEnsVOtRTGUMgx9oFhzDrePhsBcl8gYp4CVutb
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80280809 52909           ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION
                 9,560.00               0.00           9,560.00           9,109.71               0.00             450.29      95.3%

     TOTAL COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT          
               402,946.00               0.00         402,946.00         235,668.03               0.00         167,277.97      58.5%

80280851 MERCHANDISE SALES                  

80280851 51810           LIBRARY RESALE PURCHASES
                 1,023.00               0.00           1,023.00             114.96               0.00             908.04      11.2%

     TOTAL MERCHANDISE SALES             
                 1,023.00               0.00           1,023.00             114.96               0.00             908.04      11.2%

     TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND          
                     0.00         141,840.46         141,840.46         594,711.19           3,420.80        -456,291.53     421.7%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
            -5,897,382.00               0.00      -5,897,382.00      -2,918,881.94               0.00      -2,978,500.06
                     TOTAL EXPENSES
             5,897,382.00         141,840.46       6,039,222.46       3,513,593.13           3,420.80       2,522,208.53

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQ7XlDuT62QDzjqhrt2sibrbuREi6QSPbh5dQ3Hgn8OqEaOc%2BSoijzSwlg3bgMJr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tfXBv4MfVBm0ia%2BRmDTKjFB%2B1%2FpCEhQI7VO3yxz3AqCAEhOe7jeP4Ggw%2B%2BpsgU2h
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ACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND                    

810 45000                INVESTMENT INCOME
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -763.46               0.00             763.46     100.0%
810 46300                DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
               -24,450.00         -10,000.00         -34,450.00         -13,971.94               0.00         -20,478.06      40.6%

     TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND            
               -24,450.00         -10,000.00         -34,450.00         -14,735.40               0.00         -19,714.60      42.8%

81080831 ADMIN GIFTS                        

81080831 51990           OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
                 2,500.00               0.00           2,500.00             885.36               0.00           1,614.64      35.4%
81080831 52801           LIBRARY PROGRAMS
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00              35.95               0.00           2,964.05       1.2%
81080831 59820           TFR TO BUILDING FUND
               264,000.00               0.00         264,000.00               0.00               0.00         264,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL ADMIN GIFTS                   
               269,500.00               0.00         269,500.00             921.31               0.00         268,578.69        .3%

81080832 ADULT GIFTS                        

81080832 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                17,000.00           5,000.00          22,000.00           3,872.16               0.00          18,127.84      17.6%
81080832 51990           OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
                 1,437.00              -0.79           1,436.21           1,436.21               0.00               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL ADULT GIFTS                   
                18,437.00           4,999.21          23,436.21           5,308.37               0.00          18,127.84      22.7%

81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS                   

81080833 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                 6,750.00           5,000.00          11,750.00           4,110.90               0.00           7,639.10      35.0%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1Vui6qCw%2B%2BqsRZ26hWX%2F%2B8Vfp5IDN9ijADp4jJw%2BQKnlR72bC8%2BvPaRw67eX%2Fu9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jltb%2BPSPaLbru%2BwmiiIjKuS3Kz4gywwBKvtVkdw%2Bt0UPsZW%2F8qrFtHjBikU06%2B5n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eVZ6oDzdYphO5eaXfFA5nv7ACbS58dnH7ktGi%2FgV6a8wcHbSP5%2Bz%2BM3RZeNGHG57
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZANflG4Sei96GjIfzwOV%2F9rGsiUMUl8RssGP9fiBoFxKJ2od2nzM%2BsE%2FFNv0l4u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQE4daS6ODGIFG9A3BmEBTTKpyfcsKbge3hlGtujgK%2F73%2BC%2BNR0rbOq94RDCXeaO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uffx3KbI%2B2FKa5PABQS9RPMXSlJ9DTJa7wRXd%2B0B65PELx8O7PwOxi700B4jLQOh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=siFx0F2I%2FEL7203bMBCchSqB2LpCWwwkOdHNDIrKJuEgJTVjWhtTDz%2BVj3kVW5Xb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSdDitUMxNmnnoftLx2iBmhX0feuUGXWGCvTzcgUQGBaA13SLbDhKQp6j1r7rlBc
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81080833 52803           LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS
                 1,424.42               0.00           1,424.42             147.56               0.00           1,276.86      10.4%
81080833 59820           TFR TO BUILDING FUND
                 7,100.00               0.00           7,100.00               0.00               0.00           7,100.00        .0%

     TOTAL CHILDREN'S GIFTS              
                15,274.42           5,000.00          20,274.42           4,258.46               0.00          16,015.96      21.0%

81080834 ARCHIVES GIFTS                     

81080834 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                 3,900.00               0.00           3,900.00             978.99               0.00           2,921.01      25.1%
81080834 51990           OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             650.00               0.00             350.00      65.0%
81080834 52804           LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS
                 4,404.64               0.00           4,404.64               0.00               0.00           4,404.64        .0%

     TOTAL ARCHIVES GIFTS                
                 9,304.64               0.00           9,304.64           1,628.99               0.00           7,675.65      17.5%

     TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND            
               288,066.06              -0.79         288,065.27          -2,618.27               0.00         290,683.54       -.9%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
               -24,450.00         -10,000.00         -34,450.00         -14,735.40               0.00         -19,714.60
                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               312,516.06           9,999.21         322,515.27          12,117.13               0.00         310,398.14

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3p3sdzO468c8Gw0XI7ddtdJfsd%2BXVAUJZOrDbchxvwF34F9IBTAh%2BfQ0XCzs809h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s5df7HU%2BPx3VPyjffKPKkFoa7w%2B4aV%2Bo7pywtftYZpEFObyNuLCzo6nJP%2Fzfr1Hz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SK2uc%2F1HlHEb1g%2BpcNruI6Dm00hU%2BJ%2FW3GnAbhWlQBl%2F9aCgckG3%2FSvjcXzMcJyg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QcGIWZHzAs%2BSnSgc1IlBwBXODpsaGUHsi4S2WRmReEYgQliNTP%2B9xY5xIqhN9tLg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZOqNjgIMhuWf8xaUGjJC5gID09gSU4%2Flsrvumden56rs2KhYEhF8LBd9W%2F3IfZXh
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  FOR 2026 09

ACCOUNTS FOR: 820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND                 

820 41150                STATE GRANTS - CULTURE & RECR
                     0.00               0.00               0.00         -50,000.00               0.00          50,000.00     100.0%
820 46300                DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
               -64,935.00               0.00         -64,935.00               0.00               0.00         -64,935.00        .0%
820 49802                TFR FROM LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
              -485,000.00               0.00        -485,000.00               0.00               0.00        -485,000.00        .0%
820 49810                TFR FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND
              -271,100.00               0.00        -271,100.00               0.00               0.00        -271,100.00        .0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY BUILDING FUND         
              -821,035.00               0.00        -821,035.00         -50,000.00               0.00        -771,035.00       6.1%

82080852 BUILDING COSTS                     

82080852 52201           BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
               821,035.00               0.00         821,035.00         602,776.91               0.00         218,258.09      73.4%

     TOTAL BUILDING COSTS                
               821,035.00               0.00         821,035.00         602,776.91               0.00         218,258.09      73.4%

     TOTAL LIBRARY BUILDING FUND         
                     0.00               0.00               0.00         552,776.91               0.00        -552,776.91     100.0%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -821,035.00               0.00        -821,035.00         -50,000.00               0.00        -771,035.00
                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               821,035.00               0.00         821,035.00         602,776.91               0.00         218,258.09

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lYyZfwnHYFTJizqOb%2Bd48pEkMnRvUuU9GV4Y0pgbffdmki0N4EfwkyZMKOb21fMv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJq3g3QJmuDVzuRcRBUjaHPKu68M%2F15%2FfAROQKOmhkAi17JTokC%2BhDVYhazU5k2i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gw6hwJrUNfWcx0eGwrN1rkL1fpdGCv320fTo7Y5RFuAcDm8%2Bv3%2FzFJnIgkmS3sv5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZGGF039ymdoD8x1drIaf5AG73SCxfk3935ZyFnX%2BfsjjmHHCBlQmTcD8CaOtO3J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wdmad6CRztgBjaIMzIZoXVNCSCev5I9FzG5XZHczISgfCx8vUr8pVPzn4dxY76WB
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          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

                        GRAND TOTAL
               288,066.06         141,839.67         429,905.73       1,144,869.83           3,420.80        -718,384.90     267.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tina Carrington **                                         


